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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 9 1

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 18 3

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 101 6

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 55 6 6,30

pigeons.183 amateurs.16

1 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 20//BE1009334 9 13:49:56.0  1701,102312/

2 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 18//BE1123001 6 13:55:28.0  1693,910913/

3 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 18//BE1123002 9 13:55:30.0  1693,6065

4 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 20//BE1009198 4 14:05:21.0  1664,356334/

5 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 20//BE1009260 17 14:05:24.0  1663,9304

6 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 20//BE1009245 3 14:05:27.0  1663,5047

7 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 18//BE1112079 1 14:14:31.1  1658,73159/

8 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112569 4 14:14:52.1  1655,8977

9 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18//BE1123011 11 13:59:55.0  1654,2203

10 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,737 19//BE1035057 14 14:22:24.0  1646,596014/

11 BINAME Jules Hv 2 18//BE1107898 4 14:22:42.0  1644,2736

12 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 20//BE1009257 15 14:08:02.0  1641,8044

13 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 14//BE1124875 5 14:04:45.0  1613,1656

14 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 18//BE1123050 2 14:04:53.0  1612,0619

15 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 18//BE1123036 4 14:05:03.0  1610,6844

16 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 20//BE1009261 30 14:12:03.0  1609,1660

17 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009347 8 14:00:21.0  1608,0116

18 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 18//BE1014642 1 14:00:35.0  1606,0429

19 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  362,544 18//BE1098882 3 14:36:17.0  1602,16849/

20 BINAME Jules Hv 3 18//BE1109597 1 14:28:25.0  1601,2377

21 BINAME Jules Hv 4 19//BE1035053 9 14:28:39.0  1599,5289

22 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 18//BE1112211 2 14:25:42.1  1598,59685/

23 BINAME Jules Hv 5 18//BE1109584 3 14:29:42.0  1591,8844

24 BINAME Jules Hv 6 18//BE1109585 12 14:30:24.0  1586,8285

25 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 17//BE1157002 13 14:08:47.0  1580,4343

26 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 19//BE1041033 2 14:03:44.0  1579,9295

27 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 14//BE1124841 1 14:08:51.0  1579,9045

28 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 19//BE1041013 5 14:03:47.0  1579,5218

29 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 9 16//BE1170805 3 14:08:56.0  1579,2426

30 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18//BE1112075 2 14:24:50.1  1579,0770

31 VOLONT Louis Di 4 19//BE1047360 8 14:25:08.1  1576,8750

32 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  317,753 17//BE1141031 1 14:12:05.0  1572,386011/

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 20//BE1009192 5 14:16:50.0  1571,9517

34 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 20//BE1009262 25 14:16:54.0  1571,4451

35 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041951 11 14:12:42.0  1567,6024

36 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 20//BE1009235 32 14:18:38.0  1558,3895

37 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 20//BE1009183 12 14:18:41.0  1558,0161

38 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 20//BE1009166 24 14:18:59.0  1555,7796

39 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 20//BE1016048 33 14:19:05.0  1555,0355

40 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 17//BE1142297 1 14:32:05.1  1552,6488

41 BINAME Jules Hv 7 17//BE1151050 7 14:35:18.0  1552,3169

42 MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 20//BE1009264 34 14:19:28.0  1552,1897

43 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18//BE1112568 3 14:28:41.1  1551,2770

44 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 10 16//BE1170804 12 14:12:32.0  1551,1718

45 VOLONT Louis Di 6 17//BE1056364 5 14:28:52.1  1549,9775

46 COLIN Léon Fl SALET-ANH  330,881 18//BE1111373 3 14:23:44.0  1548,10207/

47 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 20//BE1009363 7 14:07:49.0  1547,3165

48 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 20//BE1009186 16 14:20:10.0  1547,0198

49 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 20//BE1009204 10 14:20:13.0  1546,6519

50 FERONT COLLIN An 2 19//BE1048012 7 14:44:29.0  1546,1397

51 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014878 4 14:33:04.1  1545,8043

52 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 17//BE1141046 6 14:16:09.0  1541,3679

53 FERONT COLLIN An 3 16//BE1169049 4 14:45:39.0  1538,4850

54 BINAME Jules Hv 8 19//BE1035036 5 14:37:22.0  1538,2070

55 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 20//BE1014867 5 14:34:55.1  1533,0898

56 VOLONT Louis Di 7 19//BE1164632 6 14:31:27.1  1531,8964

57 THIRAN Gaston Hv HAVERSIN  343,083 20//BE1147731 21 14:35:17.0  1522,895621/

58 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  348,698 15//BE1171629 2 14:39:24.1  1520,03254/

59 FERONT COLLIN An 4 17//BE1156641 8 14:49:07.0  1516,1804

60 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  371,909 18//BE1163829 10 14:55:43.9  1513,476110/

61 THIRAN Gaston Hv 2 19//BE1046467 3 14:36:47.0  1512,8228

H-C BINAME Jules Hv 9 18//BE1107892 2 14:43:59.0  1494,7090
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 7 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 43 3

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 17 3

pigeons.67 amateurs.8

1 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 20//BE1009334 3 13:49:56.0  1701,10236/

2 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 20//BE1009198 4 14:05:21.0  1664,356334/

3 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 20//BE1009260 17 14:05:24.0  1663,9304

4 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 20//BE1009245 3 14:05:27.0  1663,5047

5 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 20//BE1009257 15 14:08:02.0  1641,8044

6 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 20//BE1009261 30 14:12:03.0  1609,1660

7 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009347 2 14:00:21.0  1608,0116

8 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 20//BE1009192 5 14:16:50.0  1571,9517

9 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 20//BE1009262 25 14:16:54.0  1571,4451

10 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 20//BE1009235 32 14:18:38.0  1558,3895

11 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 20//BE1009183 12 14:18:41.0  1558,0161

12 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 20//BE1009166 24 14:18:59.0  1555,7796

13 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 20//BE1016048 33 14:19:05.0  1555,0355

14 MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 20//BE1009264 34 14:19:28.0  1552,1897

15 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009363 1 14:07:49.0  1547,3165

16 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 20//BE1009186 16 14:20:10.0  1547,0198

17 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 20//BE1009204 10 14:20:13.0  1546,6519

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 20//BE1014878 2 14:33:04.1  1545,80433/

19 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014867 3 14:34:55.1  1533,0898

20 THIRAN Gaston Hv HAVERSIN  343,083 20//BE1147731 7 14:35:17.0  1522,89567/

21 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014842 1 14:38:52.1  1506,6304

22 MOLLE Pascal Fl 15 20//BE1009244 9 14:25:49.0  1506,5194

23 MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 20//BE1009194 6 14:25:50.0  1506,4031


